
0933 SGJ

2070 SGJ

2132 SGJ

2206 SGJ

2213 SGJ

2232 SGJ

2233 SGJ

2253 SGJ

2334 SGJ

2341 SGJ

2419 SGJ CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;HARBERT, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 1/9/2025)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

JONES, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

TYESKIE, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

KIRKPATRICK, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

CASH, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

HUGHES, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

TAFOLLA, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

GILLS JR, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

CADE, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

WILLIBY, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SHEPHERD JR, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

CONF CONT TO 12/12/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;



1749 SGJ

2040 SGJ

2248 SGJ

2272 SGJ

2319 SGJ

2329 SGJ

1954 SGJ

2317 SGJ

2133 SGJ

2146 SGJ

2171 SGJ

2231 SGJ SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;YARBOUGH, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

GREEN, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

ESTES, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

12/3/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

FISHER, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

BIRENBAUM, R LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

ECHEVERRIA, M LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 1/9/2025)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

11/5/24 YS;

CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;

CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;

KYLE, E LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

12/3/24 YS;

HAYES, G GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 1/9/2025)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

MCGREGOR JR, C GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

CANNON, D GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM FTC

CONF SET FOR 12/12/24 YS;

HOLLOMAN, J GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 1/9/2025)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

TAYLOR, L GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)



2293 SGJ

1624 SGJ

2316 SGJ

2318 SGJ

2076 SGJ

2202 SGJ CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;ROLLINSON, K SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 1/9/2025)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

CARSON, A SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

ELDER, A RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

10/1/24 YS;

Per DA:  

Debtor is coming into amended 

schedules

Requesting pass on FTC so we can 

get a new plan on file;

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

12/3/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

HERBERT, R RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

PATTERSON, A RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BUIE, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)



1344 SGJ PER EMAIL W/ DA/GWEN HUNT 

TO SUB IN AND NEEDS PASS TO 

GET LA WITH MORTG/TST 

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

9/4/24 YS;

9/12 Afternoon Hrg - Cont to 

11/14/24 AJ 9/17/24;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

Total # Case on Docket:30

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, December 4, 2024 at  3:49 pm

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CURNELL, W THE REED LAW 

GROUP PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC


