Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		position Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0933	SGJ	SHEPHERD JR, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;
			FIRM PLLC				CONF CONT TO 12/12/24 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;
2070	SGJ	WILLIBY, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;
2132	SGJ	CADE, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;
2206	SGJ	GILLS JR, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;
2213	SGJ	TAFOLLA, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;
2232	SGJ	HUGHES, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)	
2233	SGJ	CASH, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;
2253	SGJ	KIRKPATRICK, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		
2334	SGJ	TYESKIE, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;
2341	SGJ	JONES, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;
2419	SGJ	HARBERT, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 1/9/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

17.10	001		004114415041		ET 0	Б	00NE 0ET EOD 40/40/04:10	
1749	SGJ	TAYLOR, L	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 12/12/24 YS;	
2040	SGJ	HOLLOMAN, J	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 1/9/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;	
2248	SGJ	CANNON, D	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;	
2272	SGJ	MCGREGOR JR, C	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;	
2319	SGJ	HAYES, G	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 1/9/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;	
2329	SGJ	KYLE, E	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 12/3/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
1954	SGJ	ECHEVERRIA, M	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 1/9/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 11/5/24 YS; CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;	
2317	SGJ	BIRENBAUM, R	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 12/3/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
2133	SGJ	FISHER, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC			
2146	SGJ	ESTES, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC			
2171	SGJ	GREEN, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC			
2231	SGJ	YARBOUGH, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;	

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
2293	SGJ	BUIE, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)		-
1624	SGJ	PATTERSON, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 10/1/24 YS; Per DA: Debtor is coming into amended schedules Requesting pass on FTC so we can get a new plan on file; NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 12/3/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
2316	SGJ	HERBERT, R	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;	
2318	SGJ	ELDER, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2076	SGJ	CARSON, A	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2202	SGJ	ROLLINSON, K	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 1/9/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 1/9/25 YS;	

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 12, 2024

Judge Case	e Debto Code	or Debtor Oppo Name Attorney	•		iption Di	isposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1344	SGJ	CURNELL, W		HE REED LA GROUP PLLC			8:30:00AM	FTC	PER EMAIL W/ DA/GWEN HUNT TO SUB IN AND NEEDS PASS TO GET LA WITH MORTG/TST
									NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 9/4/24 YS;
									9/12 Afternoon Hrg - Cont to 11/14/24 AJ 9/17/24;
									SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;
									SEE CONF DOCKET 12/3/24 YS;

Total # Case on Docket:30

Printed: Wednesday, December 4, 2024 at 3:49 pm